
FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

 

S.NO PARTICULARS TOTAL PROVISIONALLY  
ADMITTED 

   1. City Union Bank Rs. 81,46,63,557 Rs. 81,46,63,557 

    2. Karur Vysya Bank Rs. 35,04,15,753 Rs. 35,04,15,753 

    

 


